
1A  Madera South High School
2022 Boys Volleyball Schedule

Day Date Level Opponent Site Time

Tuesday February 1 ALL             Scrimmage #1 Fresno Christian TBA

Thursday          February 17 ALL Central MSHS TBA

Tuesday February 22 ALL McLane McLane TBA
Thursday February 24           ALL Roosevelt MSHS 3:30/4:45/6:00

Tuesday March 1 ALL Reedley MSHS 3:30/4:45/6:00
Friday March 4                 FR/JV           Clovis Challenge             Clovis TBD
Fri-Sat March 4-5 VAR Morro Bay Tournament Morro Bay TBD

Tuesday March 8 ALL Clovis North MSHS 3:30/4:45/6:00

Thursday March 17 ALL Central Central 3:30/4:45/6:00
Saturday March 19 VAR Clovis Challenge Clovis TBD

Tuesday March 22 ALL Madera MSHS 3:30/4:45/6:00
Thursday March 24 ALL Bullard MSHS                 3:30/4:45/6:00
Saturday March 26 FR Sunnyside Tourney         Sunnyside TBD

Tuesday March 29 ALL Edison Edison 3:30/4:45/6:00
Thursday March 31 ALL Sanger Sanger 3:30/4:45/6:00
Friday April 1 ALL Matilda Torres Matilda Torres 3:30/4:45/6:00
Saturday April 2 JV Sanger Slam Sanger TBD

Tuesday April 5 ALL Fresno Christian- Senior NightMSHS 3:30/4:45/6:00
Thursday April 7 ALL               Madera Madera 3:30/4:45/6:00

Tuesday April 19 ALL Bullard Bullard 3:30/4:45/6:00
Thursday April 21 ALL Edison MSHS 3:30/4:45/6:00
Saturday April 23                 VAR              Sunnyside Tourney          Sunnyside              TBD

Tuesday April 26 ALL Sanger MSHS 3:30/4:45/6:00

Head Coach: Jesus Martinez Camacho
Assistant Varsity: Abraham Alapizco

Head Junior Varsity: Javier Gil
Head Frosh: Ruben Jaimez

Athletic Director: Andrea Devine
Principal: Aimee Anderson

Mascot: Stallions
Colors: Purple, Black, Silver


